
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

BRAND Total White Brand Total Color

Boise

Generic 
Domestic

Hammermill

Hammermill

Hammermill

E-copy Pastels

Quill

Leading Edge

Universal

$13,132.00
Flambeau or 

Mill equal
Fascopy or Mill 

Equal

$13,720.00

$17,600.00

$13,720.00

$15,972.00

$14,700.00

$13,152.00

$20,376.00

$19,400.00

$15,480.00

Fastenal $2,712.00Columbia, MO

Office Essentials $2,243.40St. Louis, MO Universal

Leading Edge

The Paper Corporation $1,821.60Ankeny, IA

Quill Corporation $3,826.20Lincolnshire, IL Quill

E-Copy 92+

NovaCopy, Inc. $2,044.80Nashville, TN

Veritio Operating $1,972.00Columbia, MO Econosource

Sparco

Premier Paper & Pkg $2,640.00Columbia, MO

Staples Contract & Commerical, Inc. $2,099.70Broomfield, CO Staples

Domestic

Clayton Paper & Distribution Inc. $1,794.00St. Joseph, MO

Contract Paper Group, Inc. $1,764.60Untiontown, OH

Boise
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