COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFP 17/43
SUBJECT:	Copy Paper
DATE:	8/9/2016
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Warehouse
AWARDED TO:	CPG

Vendors	BRAND	Total White	Brand	Total Color
Contract Paper Group, Inc. Untiontown, OH	Fascopy or Mill Equal	\$1,764.60	Flambeau or Mill equal	\$13,132.00
Clayton Paper & Distribution Inc. St. Joseph, MO	Boise	\$1,794.00	Boise	\$13,720.00
Staples Contract & Commerical, Inc. Broomfield, CO	Staples	\$2,099.70	Hammermill	\$13,720.00
Premier Paper & Pkg Columbia, MO	Domestic	\$2,640.00	Generic Domestic	\$17,600.00
Veritio Operating Columbia, MO	Econosource	\$1,972.00	Hammermill	\$14,700.00
NovaCopy, Inc. Nashville, TN	Sparco	\$2,044.80	Hammermill	\$15,972.00
Quill Corporation Lincolnshire, IL	Quill	\$3,826.20	Quill	\$20,376.00
The Paper Corporation Ankeny, IA	E-Copy 92+	\$1,821.60	E-copy Pastels	\$13,152.00
Office Essentials St. Louis, MO	Universal	\$2,243.40	Universal	\$15,480.00
Fastenal Columbia, MO	Leading Edge	\$2,712.00	Leading Edge	\$19,400.00